E&TC 2017

|ABHISHEK

GUPTA abhidude121199@gmail.com Male
-|PRATIKSHA GADKARI pratikshagadkari18@gmail.com Female
Shefali - Jadhav shefali0223@gmail.com Female
Shubham Walunj walunjshubham9796@gmail.com Male
-{Sunil Chaudhari ‘|satish185545@gmail.com Male
Archit Singhal divyaagarwal8624@gmail.com Male
Rohan Patil patilr1711@gmail.com ' Male
Shubham Deshmukh shubhamdeshmuk{)?@gmad r.:om Male
Kedar Jadhav Ikedariadhav660@amail.com Male
Mitali Jagnade Mitalijagnade876 @gmail.con Female
Sadichha Kale sadichhakale2000@gmail.com Female
Nikhil Kale ntproduction54321@gmail.com Male
Brandyn Lobo brandynplobo@gmail.com Male
Sakshi Kamat Kamatsakshi8999@gmail.com Female
|Vedant Patil vedantp9763@gmail.com Male
Ankush Aghawane ankushaghawane@gmail.com Male
Tushar Memane tusharmemane01@gmail.com Male
g ) Sachin Koli _|Sachinkoli3555@gmail.com Male
E&TC 2015
“1onehal Deshmukh Snehald804@gmail.com _ Female
Omkar Gangurde Ombkargangurde320@gmail.com -|Male
Malu " |Dandi |maludandi678 @gmail.com Female
Ravindra Gahane ravigahane@gmail.com Male
‘ : E&TC 2016
Pallavi Anande pallavianande 1996 @gmail.com Female
Rohan zingaderohan@gmail.com Male

Zingade




E&TC 2018 List

Ingole

Ingolerahul382000@gmail.com

Rahul Male
|Omkar Marne omkarmarme3839@gmail.com Male
Pradip Sadule sadulepradip8505@gmail.com Male -
- |Rhutika Patil rhutikappatil@gmail.com Female
Neeraj Deshmukh neerajdeshmukh100@gmail.com Male
Omkar Deshpande. omkardeshpande113@gmail.com Male.
Prajwal More prajwalmore911@gmail.com |Male
Vivek Damare vivekdamare232001@gmail.com Male
Sarika Lohar sarikalohar2706@gmail.com Female
Shubham Rahinj shubhamrahinj0910@gmail.com Male
Aishwarya Amange aishwaryaamange44@gmail.com Female
Pankaj Chauhan 143pankaj.c@gmail.com Male
Purva tate '|29sayaligore123@gmail.com Female
Aishwarya Dhawale pruthvirajdhawale15@gmail.com Female
Rutuja Ghodake rutujaghodake2001@gmail.com Female
Nisheegandha Kumbhar kumbharnikesh01@gmail.com Female
Kajal Ghag kajalghag89@gmail.com Female
Shravani Muluk Shravanimuluk@gmail.com Female
Akshay Newale akshaynewale95@gmail.com Male
Tangj Tamboli tanaaztam@gmail.com Female
Ambika Birajdar birajdarambika1206@ Gmail.com.. Female
Sughosh Pande sughoshpandes1@gmail.com Mzle
Shivani Khalekar shivani.khalekar@gmail.com Female
Poonam Deshmukhe deshmukhepoonam1999@gmail.com * . |Female
Pratiksha Bhosale - Pratikshabhosale2009@gmail.com Female
Neha Nimhan nehanimhan@gmail.com : Female
Anusha Sure sureanusha15@gmail.com Female
Saurabh PATIl Saurabhkpatol24@gmail.com Male
Amey Pawar amey.pawar183@gmail.com Male
Akash Tambe komalakash141@gmail.com Male
Hruthik . Barmukh balabarmukh77588@gmail.com Male
|Kunal Bahirat kunalbahirat12@gmail.com Male
Saurabh Patil Saurabhkpatil24@gmail.com Male
Mira Biradar {mirabiradar2208 @gmail.com Female
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E&TC 2019 -

Vedant Bagate shobhabagate81@gmail.com Male
Tanuja Patil tanujapatil0599@gmail.com Female
‘Abhijeet Dhumal abhijeetarundhumal@gmail.com - Male
Omkar Kadam ck9044@gmail.com = Male -
Nikita Deshmukh deshmukhn934 @gmail.com Female
Shishupal Kumar Monukrdu444@gmail.com Male
Varad Tote varadtote@gmail.com Male
~ |Sakshi Mahajan Imahajansakshi1770@gdmail.com ~~ =~ |Female =
Sakshi Shinde shindevidya81@gmail.com Female
Akshada Kalokhe akshadakalokhe1902@gmail.com Female
Abhishek Kumbhar abhikumbhar2666 @gmail.com Male
Saurabh Dukare saurabhdukare40@gmail.com Male
Malay . |Kulkarni Malay442000@gmail.com Male
Pankaj Patil patilps709@gmail.com Male
Pranita Bhoite pranitabhoite2898@gmail.com Female
"™ |Pawankumar Bokka Pawanbokka2001@gmail.com Male
Prathamesh .~ |Bhoite bhoiteprathamesh180@gmail.com Male
Mkar Lukar mr.omkarlukar@gmail.com Male
“—viohini Dhamale dhamale2035@gmail.com Female
Mrunmayee Pawar kamalpawar8790@gmail.com Female
Namrata Singh namratasingh1214@gmail.com Female
Sanskruti - Patil sanskruti24102001@gmail.com Female
Kishor Sortur ksortur7 @gmail.com Male
Abhishek Kumbhar abhikumbhar2666@gmail.com Male
|Onkar Kokate Kokateonkar1111@gmail.com Male
Seema Zore zoreseemaz24@gmail.com Female
|Shraddha Haveli havelishraddha@gmail.com Female
Harshal Khachane ~|harshalkhachane5@gmail.com Male
Ombkar Kalekar omkarkalekar2323@gmail.com Male
Ketan Gujar k10gujar@gmail.com . — Male
Siddhesh Salunkhe Siddheshsalunkhe1701@gmail.co Male
) Rakesh Gangapuri gangapurirakesh@gmail.com Male
_IPrathamesh Naik naiksudhakar267 @gmail.com Male
Qgr Dede sagardede2001@mail.com Male
-~ sisha Karpe - |dishakarpe1@gmail.com Female
Sakshi Gore |sakshigore897@gmail.com Female
Rutuja Sawant sawantrutu1508@gmail.com Female
Harshada Sawant harshadasawant.028@gmail.com Female
Pranita Waghmare Pranurwaghmare @gmail.com Female
Dhiraj Bukan bukandhiraj@gmail.com |Male
sujal patil sujupatil1122@gmail.com . Male
Neha Pokharkar nehapokharkar2812@gmail.com Female
Neha Bhalke sonubhalke9@gmail.com Female
Shreeram Pawar shreerampawar00@gmail.com Male
Aakanksha sakhare aakankshasakhare137 @gmail.com Female
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Jagtap

abhishek.jagtap2000@gmail.com -

|Male

Abhishek
Krunal Hande Krunalhande409@gmail.com lale
Prerana More Preranamore6@gmail.com Female
Rohan Pundalik rohanpundalik99@gmail.com Male
Saurav Bawiskar bsaurav999@gmail.com - |Male
Sonali Mane Sonalimane2779@gmail.com - {Female
" |Ankita Sapkal ankitahsapkal@gmail.com - |Female
-~ [Sejal Mate sejumate8000@gmail.com - Female
{Ruchika -Kalagate ruchikakalagateO@gmail.com - {Female
-|Om - |Bhor ombhor1287@gmail.com Male
Ganesh Jogdand Ganesh.198j@gmail.com Male
Pooja |Jagdale pooja.jagdale2001 @gmail.com Female
Samruddhi Borgaonkar samruddhiborgaonkar19@gmail.com Female
Tejas Gavane - tejass1007 @gmail.com Male
Suraj Gavali Surajgavali000@gmail.com - Male
Sahil Mulani sahilmulanil40@gmail.com Male
Puja Konde rjpoo9497 @gmail.com Female
Akshada Kalokhe akshadakalokhe1903 @gmaikcom Female
Omkar Kadam omkarkadam1452 @gmail.com Male
Jayashree Chandgude tej1788shree@gmail.com Female
Rakesh Lad 2424rpl@gmail.com Male
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Shreya Rukari rukarishreya0@gmail.com Female
Snehal Solaunde Snehalsolaunde123@gmail.com Female
Akanksha Patil akkupatil27@gmail.com Female
Priyanka Nimbalkar priyanka.nimbalkar@yahoo.com Female
Pooja Tambe tambepallavi94@gmail.com Female
Sakshi Nimbalkar nimbalkarvs121@gmail.com Female
Akash mhatugade  |akashvitthalmhatugade@gmail.com Male
Prathamesh . .|Kokitkar ppkokitkar17@gmail.com Male
Omkar Bhosale omkarbhosale1024@gmail.com iviale
Akash Tambe komalakash141@gmail.com Male
Shruti Kulkarni kulshrupra1817@gmail.com Female
Pooja Gore nehagore787@gmail.com Female
Seema Shah shahshaifali8@gmail.com Female
Dishant Kumbhar kumbhardishant@gmail.com Male
Atharva Sonone atharvasononel9@gmail.com Male
__|Dhanashri Gajare Dhanashrigajare27 @gmail.com Female
) Anchal Dhoke anchalmdhoke @gmail.com Female
J Rohit Kalkhaire rohitkalkhaire22@gmail.com Male
= Q Patel ssurajpatel1999@gmail.com Male
Sumeet Pakhare sumeetsp27 @gmail.com Male
Akanksha Kshatriya akankshakshatriyal3@gmail.com Female
Vaishali Sonawane vaishali.sonawane0018 @gmail.com Female
Sharvari " |Raut sharuraut7other@gmail.com Female
" |Apurva Ashok |Thakur thakurapurva30@gmail.com Female
Vickrant Chaudhari vky.2k65@gmail.com Male -
Kishor Kokate kishorkokate02@gmail.com Male
ARMAN JAMADAR armanjamadar2001@gmail.com Male
Sonal ' |Kale sonalkale2801@gmail.com Female
Samcharles [Nadar samcharles0707 @gmail.com Male
Darshan Mankeshwarkddarshanmankeshwarkar141@gmail.com [Male
Ketan Pawar kp27052000@gmail.com Male
~ |Sanskruti Patkar Sanskrutip1212@gmail.com Female
:} ASHISH. PATIL AP7649649@GMAIL.COM Male
= . 2017 COMP
~“‘emant Borkar hborkar708@gmail.com Male
{ _j' Kochrekar 06secretgiggle@gmail.com Female
Pratiksha Ogale pratikshaogale20@gmail.com Female
~|Rutuja - |[Nanaware nanaware16rutuja@gmail.com Female
Samiksha Jadhav jsamiksha71@gmail.com Female
Akshada Zaware akshadazawari8@gmail.com Female
Minal Thaokar minalthaokarl6@gmail.com Female
2016 COMP
Shruti __IRagade ragade.shruti98@gmail.com Female
- [Santoshee  |Dabhade ashutoshhinge007@gmail.com Female
Saurabh Raut saurabh2137raut@gmail.com Male
Padmaja Nipanikar rutujanipanikar13@gmail.com Female
|Snigdha - |Patil raj834875@gmail.com Female
Pranjali Takale , \\ |pranjalist99@gmail.com Female
e
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COMP 2019 . -

Sayali "|Dive sayadive19@gmail.com Female
Shivani Kambie janhavijayantkamble@gmail.com Female
Rohit Patil rohitpatil28001 @gmail.com Male
Vaishnavi - |Kumbhar vaishukumbhar01@gmail.com Female
Raksha Shetty - |mohinishetty0016@gmail.com Female
Vaishnavi Yelwande . . |alkayelwande24@gmail.com Female
Saiprasad kadam Kadamsatish902@gmail.com Male
SOUMITRA SATHE soumitrasathe20@gmail.com Male
Akash Chandanshive [Chandanshive133@gmail.com ~ IMale
VAISHNAVI GAVALI _ |vgavali20032002@gmail.com Female
* [Sakshi Ingale sakshi.ingale33@gmail.com Female
Pooja Dhake dhakevilas@gmail.com Female
Sourabh Chile sourabhchile8960@gmail.com ~ |Male
Utkarsh Sarode sarodeutkarsh@gmail.com Male
Siddharam Shavage kshavage@gmail.com Male
Pratik '|Shinde pratikshinde9156 @gmail.com Male
Anushka Thakur thakurranjana345@gmail.com Female
Satwik Unawane unawanesatwik2001 @gmail.com Male
" |Gaurav Pande gauravpande722@gmail.com - Male
Shruti Yadav . svyadav4801@gmail.com Female
Dnyaneshwari Tilekar tilekardnyaneshwari@gmail.com *  |Female
Shivani Chaudhari shivanichaudhari2001 @gmail.com Female
Prerna Phalke prermamp.bo3@gmail.com Female
Om Gawali Omgawali777@gmail.com Male
Nikita |Dhakad niksdhakad13@gmail.com . Female
Nazir - Lalloti : nazirlalloti7@gmail.com ~ |Male
Sanika |Utpat sanikautpat2@gmail.com . Female
Stephen Mascarenhas stfcr7 @gmail.com Male
Samiksha Borgave samikshaborgave06@gmail.com Female
-|Sayali Dive sayadive19@gmail.com Female
Neha - "~ |Patil pneha8633@gmail.com Female
Vaibhav |Kolpe vaibhavkolpe02@gmail.com Male
Shantanu Dhaybar shantu7892@gmail.com Male
Nikita Dinkwar nikitadinkwar@gmail.com Female
Neha - Kumbhar kumbhameha29@gmail.com Female
Sakshi Shinde . sakshishinde583@gmail.com _|Female
Bramhesh Chaugule bramheshc45@gmail.com Male
Prasad Suryawanshi Suryawanshiprasad81@gmail.com Male
Priyanka Jadhav priyankajadhav0301@gmail.com Female
Himanshu Jagtap shivamjagtap05 @gmail.com Male
Sairaj Bhandari _ |sbhandarik01@gmail.com ‘[Male
Aditya Kumar adi2502k@gmail.com ; Male
Karan Tiwari kt894276@gmail.com Male
Vaibhav furde furdevaibhav@gmail.com Male
Divyansh Prakash [Dubey viratprakash01@gmail.com Male
Anjali Tavhare anjalitavhare@gmail.com Female
Vishal " |Khetavat khetavatvishal14@gmail.com Male
|Uttkarsha Bhalerao uttkarshakb562@gmail.com Male v
Omkar: Shete omkarshete61@gmail.com Male 5 /,4’_‘.‘\‘-.‘-.7-3 1’,!7; o
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siddhantkasar3 @gmail.com

Snehal Hulule hululesnehal @gmail.com Female
Sanika Kulkarni |sanikakulkarni2002@gmail.com Female
Taran Bhavsar taranbhawsar23 @gmail.com Male
Swapnil More swapnilmore051@gmail.com Male

. |Kalpesh Chaudhari chaudharikalpesh1700@gmail.com Male

" |ria _|Khandelwal Khandelwalrial9@gmail.com Female
Animesh Tade animeshtade49@gmail.com Male
Vedangini Awate vedangini.awatezool@gmail.com Female
Tanaya Ingle - tanayaingle2002@gmail.com "|Female

" |Allauddin Nadaf Iallauddinnadaf1999@gmail.com . .. - |Male
Parth Lokhande parthlokhande24@gmail.com Male
Mahesh Peste maheshpeste4621@gmail.com Male
Neha Wagh waghneha2001 @gmail.com Female
Pankaj Patil pati!ps'lOS@gmaiI.com Male
Sagar Dede sagardede2001@gmail.com Male
Gauri Salgar gaurius143@gmail.com Female
Makarand Adhav makarandadhav123@gmail.com Male
Siddhant Kasar Male




